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ARTS AND CULTURE 
Jul 28, 29, 30, 31, Aug 2, 3: Acrylic Pour Painting Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. See website for event times 
Jul 28, 31, Aug 1, 2, 3: Inktense Totebag Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Drop-in style 
Jul 28, 31, Aug 1, 2, 3: Felted Hummingbirds Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Available for Drop-in (11 a.m. - 6 p.m.) or Pre-Booking 
Jul 28, 31, Aug 2: Fused Glass Necklace Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. 1 p.m. 
Jul 28, 30, Aug 1, 2, 3: Pyrography Wood Burning Wall Hanging Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday, Tuesday, Thursday 6 p.m.; 
Wednesday, Friday 11 a.m. 
Jul 28, 31, Aug 1, 2, 3: Hydro Dipped Mugs. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly from 11 a.m. - 6 p.m. 
Jul 28, 29, 31, Aug 1, 3: MacGregor Museum Tours. MacGregor Ranch Museum and Office. See website for tour times. 
Jul 28, 29, 30, 31, Aug 1: Painted Colorado License Plates. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday 1 p.m., Monday 6 p.m., Tuesday 11 
a.m., Friday and Saturday 4 p.m. 
Jul 28, 29, 30, 31, Aug 1, 2, 3: Pathways of Light and color. Art Center of Estes Park. 11 a.m. - 5 p.m. 
Jul 29: First Peoples Festival Kick-Off Free Events. . 10:30 a.m. - 5 p.m. 
Jul 29, 30: Drop-In and Create (Open Studio). Bear and Bee | Maker's Studio and Boutique. 11 a.m. - 12 p.m., 1-2:30 p.m., 3-
4:30 p.m.  
Jul 29, 30, 31, Aug 1, 2, 3: Hydro Dipping Hummingbird Feeder. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly from 11 a.m. - 6 p.m.  
Jul 29, 30, Aug 1, 3: Batik Tapestry. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday 11 a.m., Tuesday 1 p.m., Thursday 4 p.m., Saturday 6 p.m. 
Jul 29, 30, 31, Aug 1, 2, 3: Colorado Wildlife Alcohol Ink Light Box. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly from 11 a.m. - 6 p.m. 
Jul 29, 30: Estes Park Art Studio Tour. This event is a home to home art studio event in Estes Park with an interactive map. 10 a.m. - 5 p.m. 
Jul 29, 31, Aug 1, 2, 3: Alcohol Ink Landscape Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Thursday 11 a.m., Saturday 1 p.m., Monday and 
Tuesday 4 p.m., Wednesday 6 p.m. 
Jul 31, Aug 1, 2, 3: Art Camp - Ages 8-12. Bear and Bee | Maker's Studio and Boutique. 9 a.m. - 12 p.m. 
Aug 2: Open Mic. Avant Garde Aleworks. 4:30-8 p.m. 

 
 

ENTERTAINMENT AND NIGHTLIFE 
Jul 28: Live Music with Dance X. The Bull Pin. 8 p.m. 
Jul 29, Aug 2: Geoff Clark Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5-8 p.m. 
Jul 29: Latino Night. La Cabana Mexican Bar and Grill. 5-9 p.m. 
Jul 30: Sarah Caton Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5-8 p.m. 
Jul 30: Sunday Bingo. American Legion Post 119. 4:30-6:30 p.m. 
Jul 30: Tuesday Bingo. American Legion Post 119. 6-8 p.m. 
Jul 30: Live Music with Mike OConnell. The Bull Pin. 3 p.m. 
Jul 31: Daniel "Song Sorcerer" Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5-8 p.m. 
Aug 1: WTF! The Wheel Trivia Fun. The Wheel Bar. 7-9 p.m. 
Aug 2: Open Mic. Avant Garde Aleworks. 4:30-8 p.m. 
Aug 2: The Living Dream: 100 Years of Rocky Mountain National Park. Historic Park Theatre and Cafe. 2 p.m. 
Aug 2: Billiards Tournament. American Legion Post 119. 4 p.m. 
Aug 3: Dueling Pianos. The Bull Pin. 7 p.m. 

 
 

FESTIVALS AND SPECIAL EVENTS 
Jul 28, 29: Rocky Mountain Half Marathon and 5K. Stanley Park. 5K starts at 6 p.m. on Friday, Half Marathon starts at 6 a.m. 
Saturday.  
Jul 29, 30: Estes Park Art Studio Tour. This event is a home to home art studio event in Estes Park with an interactive map. 10 a.m. - 5 p.m. 
Jul 29: First Peoples Festival Kick-Off Free Events. Estes Park Events Complex and Eagle Plumes. 10:30 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

 
 

FOOD AND DRINK 
Jul 29: Latino Night. La Cabana Mexican Bar and Grill. 5-9 p.m. 
Aug 1: Wine Pairing Dinner with Derby Wine Estates. Hunters Chophouse. 5:30 p.m. 
Aug 2: Open Mic. Avant Garde Aleworks. 4:30-8 p.m. 
Aug 3: Estes Valley Farmer's Market. Estes Park Visitor Center. 8 a.m. - 1 p.m. 

 
 

KIDS AND FAMILY 
Jul 28, 29, 31, Aug 1, 3: MacGregor Museum Tours. MacGregor Ranch Museum and Office. See website for tour times 
Jul 28, 29: Rocky Mountain Half Marathon and 5K. Stanley Park. 5K starts at 6 p.m. on Friday, Half Marathon starts at 6 a.m. 
Saturday.  
Jul 28, 31, Aug 1, 2, 3: Hydro Dipped Mugs. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly from 11 a.m. - 6 p.m. 
Jul 28, 29, 30, 31, Aug 2, 3: Acrylic Pour Painting Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. See website for event times 
Jul 28: Tie-Dye Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Available for Drop-in (11 a.m. - 6 p.m.) or Pre-Booking on Inspired 
Website 



Jul 28, 30, Aug 1, 2, 3: Pyrography Wood Burning Wall Hanging Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday, Tuesday, Thursday 6 p.m.; 
Wednesday, Friday 11 a.m. 
Jul 28, 31, Aug 2: Fused Glass Necklace Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. 1 p.m. 
Jul 28, 31, Aug 1, 2, 3: Felted Hummingbirds Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Available for Drop-in (11 a.m. - 6 p.m.) or Pre-Booking 
Jul 28, 31, Aug 1, 2, 3: Inktense Totebag Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Drop-in style 
Jul 28, 29, Aug 2, 3: Historic Fall River Hydroplant Tours. Historic Fall River Hydroplant. 1, 2 and 3 p.m. 
Jul 28, 29, 30, 31, Aug 1: Painted Colorado License Plates. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday 1 p.m., Monday 6 p.m., Tuesday 11 
a.m., Friday and Saturday 4 p.m. 
Jul 29, 30, 31, Aug 1, 2, 3: Hydro Dipping Hummingbird Feeder. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly from11 a.m. - 6 p.m. 
Jul 29, 30, Aug 1, 3: Batik Tapestry. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday 11 a.m., Tuesday 1 p.m., Thursday 4 p.m., Saturday 6 p.m. 
Jul 29, 30: Drop-In and Create (Open Studio). Bear and Bee | Maker's Studio and Boutique. 11 a.m. - 12 p.m., 1-2:30 p.m., 3-4:30 p.m. 
Jul 29, 31, Aug 1, 2, 3: Alcohol Ink Landscape Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Thursday 11 a.m., Saturday 1 p.m., Monday and 
Tuesday 4 p.m., Wednesday 6 p.m. 
Jul 29: Latino Night. La Cabana Mexican Bar and Grill. 5-9 p.m. 
Jul 29, 30, 31, Aug 1, 2, 3: Colorado Wildlife Alcohol Ink Light Box. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly from 11 a.m. - 6 p.m. 
Jul 30, 31, Aug 1: Cowboy Sing-A-Long. Bond Park. 7 p.m. 
Jul 30: Tuesday Bingo. American Legion Post 119. 6-8 p.m. 
Jul 31, Aug 1, 2, 3: Art Camp - Ages 8-12. Bear and Bee | Maker's Studio and Boutique. 9 a.m. - 12 p.m. 
Aug 2: Open Mic. Avant Garde Aleworks. 4:30-8 p.m. 
Aug 3: Estes Valley Farmer's Market. Estes Park Visitor Center. 8 a.m. - 1 p.m. 

 
 

LIVE MUSIC and CONCERTS 
Jul 28: Christine Alice Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5-8 p.m. 
Jul 28, 29: Live Music with Joseph Lingenfelter. Inn on Fall River. 5-8 p.m. 
Jul 28: Restless Spirits Live in The Backyard. Snowy Peaks Winery. 4:30-6:30 p.m. 
Jul 28: Live Music with Dance X. The Bull Pin. 8 p.m. 
Jul 29 and Aug 2: Geoff Clark Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5-8 p.m. 
Jul 29: Latino Night. La Cabana Mexican Bar and Grill. 5-9 p.m. 
Jul 30: Sarah Caton Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5-8 p.m. 
Jul 30, 31, Aug 1: Cowboy Sing-A-Long. Bond Park. 7 p.m. 
Jul 30: Live Music with Mike OConnell. The Bull Pin. 3 p.m. 
Jul 31: Daniel "Song Sorcerer" Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5-8 p.m. 
Aug 1, 2, 3: Live Music - James Davis Spanish and Classical Guitar. Twin Owls Steakhouse. 6-9 p.m. 
Aug 2: Open Mic. Avant Garde Aleworks. 4:30-8 p.m. 
Aug 3: Alex Thoele Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5-8 p.m. 
Aug 3: Dueling Pianos. The Bull Pin. 7 p.m. 

 
 

ROCKY MOUNTAIN NATIONAL PARK 
Jul 28: Trail Ridge Road Scenic Ecology Tour through Rocky Mountain National Park. Estes Park Visitor Center. 8 a.m. - 1 p.m. 
Jul 28: Edible and Medicinal Plants of Rocky Mountain National Park. Estes Park Visitor Center. 7 a.m. - 3:30 p.m. 
Jul 29: Wild Mushrooms and Fungi of Rocky Mountain National Park. Grand Lake Center. 9 a.m. - 5 
p.m. Aug 2: Geology of the Fall River and Big Thompson Valleys. Estes Park Visitor Center. 9 a.m. - 
4 p.m. 
Aug 3: Full Day Guided Mindfulness and Yoga Hike. Estes Park Visitor Center. 8 a.m. - 3:30 p.m. 
Aug 3: Welcome to Rocky Mountain National Park! Scenic Ecology Tour. Estes Park Visitor Center. 2-5 p.m. 

 
 

SEMINARS AND CLASSES 
Jul 28: Trail Ridge Road Scenic Ecology Tour through Rocky Mountain National Park. Estes Park Visitor Center. 8 a.m. - 1 p.m. 
Jul 28: Edible and Medicinal Plants of Rocky Mountain National Park. Estes Park Visitor Center. 7 a.m. - 3:30 p.m. 
Jul 28: Tie-Dye Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Available for Drop-in (11 a.m. - 6 p.m.) or Pre-Booking on Inspired 
Website  
Jul 28, 29, 30, 31, Aug 2, 3: Acrylic Pour Painting Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. See website for event times 
Jul 28, 31, Aug 1, 2, 3: Inktense Totebag Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Drop-in style 
Jul 28, 31, Aug 1, 2, 3: Felted Hummingbirds Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Available for Drop-in (11 a.m. - 6 p.m.) or Pre-Booking 
Jul 28, 31, Aug 2: Fused Glass Necklace Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. 1 p.m. 
Jul 28, 30, Aug 1, 2, 3: Pyrography Wood Burning Wall Hanging Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday, Tuesday, Thursday 6 p.m.; 
Wednesday, Friday 11 a.m. 
Jul 28, 31, Aug 1, 2, 3: Hydro Dipped Mugs. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly from 11 a.m. - 6 p.m. 
Jul 28, 29, 30, 31, Aug 1: Painted Colorado License Plates. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday 1 p.m., Monday 6 p.m., Tuesday 11 
a.m., Friday and Saturday 4 p.m. 
Jul 29, 30, 31, Aug 1, 2, 3: Hydro Dipping Hummingbird Feeder. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly from 11 a.m. - 6 p.m. 
Jul 29, 30, Aug 1, 3: Batik Tapestry. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday 11 a.m., Tuesday 1 p.m., Thursday 4 p.m., Saturday 6 p.m. 
Jul 29, 30: Drop-In and Create (Open Studio). Bear and Bee | Maker's Studio and Boutique. 11 a.m. - 12 p.m., 1-2:30 p.m., 3-4:30 p.m. 
Jul 29: Landscape Fiber Art - Springtime in the Rockies. Peak to Peak Stitching. 9:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 
Jul 29: First Peoples Festival Kick-Off Free Events. 10:30 a.m. - 5 p.m. 
Jul 29, 31, Aug 1, 2, 3: Alcohol Ink Landscape Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Thursday 11 a.m., Saturday 1 p.m., Monday and 
Tuesday 4 p.m., Wednesday 6 p.m. 
Jul 29: Wild Mushrooms and Fungi of Rocky Mountain National Park. Grand Lake Center. 9 a.m. - 5 p.m. 



Jul 29, 30, 31, Aug 1, 2, 3: Colorado Wildlife Alcohol Ink Light Box. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly from 11 a.m. - 6 p.m. 
Jul 31, Aug 1, 2, 3: Art Camp - Ages 8-12. Bear and Bee | Maker's Studio and Boutique. 9 a.m. - 12 p.m. 
Aug 2: Geology of the Fall River and Big Thompson Valleys. Estes Park Visitor Center. 9 a.m. - 4 p.m. 
Aug 3: Full Day Guided Mindfulness and Yoga Hike. Estes Park Visitor Center. 8 a.m. - 3:30 p.m. 
Aug 3: Welcome to Rocky Mountain National Park! Scenic Ecology Tour. Estes Park Visitor Center. 2-5 p.m. 

 
 

SPORTS AND OUTDOORS 
Jul 28: Trail Ridge Road Scenic Ecology Tour through Rocky Mountain National Park. Estes Park Visitor Center. 8 a.m. - 1 p.m. 
Jul 28, 29: Rocky Mountain Half Marathon and 5K. Stanley Park. 5K starts at 6 p.m. on Friday, Half Marathon starts at 6 a.m. 
Saturday 
Jul 28: Edible and Medicinal Plants of Rocky Mountain National Park. Estes Park Visitor Center. 7 a.m. - 3:30 p.m. 
Jul 28: Golf for Justice Tournament. Estes Park 18-Hole Golf Course and Pro Shop. 7 a.m. - 1 p.m. 
Jul 29: Wild Mushrooms and Fungi of Rocky Mountain National Park. Grand Lake Center. 9 a.m. - 5 
p.m.  
Aug 2: Geology of the Fall River and Big Thompson Valleys. Estes Park Visitor Center. 9 a.m. - 4 
p.m. 
Aug 2: Billiards Tournament. American Legion Post 119. 4 p.m. 
Aug 3: Full Day Guided Mindfulness and Yoga Hike. Estes Park Visitor Center. 8 a.m. - 3:30 p.m. 
Aug 3: Welcome to Rocky Mountain National Park! Scenic Ecology Tour. Estes Park Visitor Center. 2-5 p.m. 
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